Nederman

Pneumatic oil pumps

Pneumatic pumps for grease, oil and other liquids

Ideal oil pumps for transferring low-viscosity fluids such as motor ail,
old waste oil, antifreeze, transmission oil, ATF oil and other similar
products. The pumps can be wall-mounted or placed directly on the
drum/tank. With the aid of special accessories, many application
areas can be supported.

Product name Pneumatic oil pumps
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Nederman

Pneumatic oil pumps

Max working pressure

(Mpa) Inlet Capacity Inlet Media Model

Image Description

Oilﬁump 3:1 for medium
to heavy ap?lications.
Includes wallbracket and 1 ISO-G1/4" Female 201/min ISO-G1"Male 30580750

bung adaptor. Suction
] tube 180 mm long.

b Oilpump 3:1 for medium

to heavy applications.

Includes wallbracket and 1 ISO-G1/4" Female 201/min ISO-G1"Male 30580850
bung adaptor. Suction

tube 910 mm long.

Oilpump 3:1 for lighter

applications. With bung " f "
adaptor. Suction tube 0,8 1/4"BSP Female 131/min 1"LP adapter 30599250

940 mm long.

Oilpump 5:1 for lighter

applications. With bung " f "
adaptor. Suction tube 0,8 1/4"BSP Female 14 1/min 1"LP adapter 30599450

940 mm long.

Oil Pump 5:1., High Flow
for Tjedium t%heavy b
| applications, Pump tube " . .
@56mm, tube IenPth 1,2 3/8"BSP Female 40 I/min 11/2"BSP Female 30599550*
270 mm with wal
bracket

Oilpump 3:1 for lighter

applll\ibcatigns. Ingléifezs

wallbracket an mm m . D

pump tube and bung 0.8 1/4"BSP Female 12 |/min 1"LP adapter 30599150
adaptor Suction tube

270 mm long.

Oilp‘ump 5:1for \iﬁr&ter

applications. With bung " . "

3daptor. Suction tube 0,8 1/4"BSP Female 14 1/min 1"LP adapter 30599350
270 mm long.

b Oil Pump €:1., High Flow
for r‘nedium tgheavy .
applications, Pump tube " . @
@50 mm, tube length 1 1/4"BSP Female 23 1/min 3/4"BSP Female 39100005
160 mm with wall
bracket

Oil Pump 6:1., High Flow

for medium to heavy

applications, Pump tube 1 1/4"BSP Female 231/min 3/4"BSP Female 39100022
250 mm, tube length

960 mm

5 Grease pump 65:1 for

i lighter applications.

| Pump tube @30 mm, 0,8 3/4" BSP Female 1000 gr/min at 6 bar 30599650
tube length 740 mm. For
60 kg drums.

A Grease pump 65:1 for

3 lighter applications.
Pump tube @30 mm, 0.8 3/4" BSP Female 1000 gr/min at 6 bar 30599750
tube length 940 mm. For
180 kg drums.

i

_Iﬂ Waste oil pump. Max " f "

' Vacuum -95 kPa 1 1/4"BSP Female 23 1/min 1"BSP Female 30508950
|

Diaphragma pump 1:1 0.8 1/4"BSP Female 60 I/min 3/4"BSP Female 30507950
@ "
Diaphragma pump 1:1 30600050
Kit grease pump 65:1
'{’jWeII empty”for1/1 1 1/4"BSP Female 1200 gr/min at 10 bar 30509050
rum
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Nederman

Pneumatic oil pumps

Max working pressure

Image Description (Mpa) Inlet Capacity Inlet Media Model
Kit grease pump 65:1
'(’jWegiI empty" for 1/4 1 1/4"BSP Female 1200 gr/min at 10 bar 30509850
rum

Pneumatic piston pump

3:1 for low/medium

viscosity fluids such as

anti freeze windscreen 1 ISO-G1/4" Female 231/min 30581850**
liquid and chemical

liquids witout tensides.

Tube length 940 mm.

Pneumatic piston pump

for wall installation 3:1

for low/medium

viscosity fluids such as

anti freeze windscreen 1 ISO-G1/4" Female 24 1/min 30581950
liquid and chemical

liquids witout tensides.

Tube length 940 mm.

Hose length 1 600 mm.

Grease pump 50:1 for

lighter applications.

Pump tube @30 mm, 0.8 1/4"BSP Female 800 gr/min at 6 bar 30583050
tube length 740 mm. For

20-30 kg drums.

Grease pump 50:1 for

lighter applications.

Pump tube @30 mm, 0.8 1/4"BSP Female 800 gr/min at 6 bar 30583150
tube length 480 mm. For

50-60 kg drums.

Grease pump 50:1 for

lighter applications.

Pump tube @30 mm, 0.8 1/4"BSP Female 800 gr/min at 6 bar 30583250
tube length 940 mm. For

180-220 kg drums.

*Air consumption: 600l/min (0.8MPa)
**Min air pressure 0,3 bar
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Pneumatic oil pumps

Accessory

Air Management kit

Hosekit 1,8m, complete

Hosekit 4m, complete

Hosekit 1"

Suction kit HP 940mm

Suction kit LP 940mm

Drum adaptor 42mm

Top connection

Extension tube 500mm

Extension tube 200mm

Extension sleeve

Foot connection

Foot valve

Filter

Suctionkit 3/4"

Wall Suctionkit with probes

Complete 11/4" filter

DRUM COVER @ 350 mm 20kg

DRUM COVER @ 420 mm 50kg

DRUM COVER @ 600 mm 180kg

Drum cover 310mm

FOLLOWER PLATE @ 340

Nederman

Part No

30512150

30511950

30500550

30511850

30580950

30581150

30501150

30580650

30580450

30580550

30580350

30580250

30580150

30599950

30581650

30581750

30594550

30503550

30503650

30503750

30593450

30503850
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Accessory Part No
@ FOLLOWER PLATE @ 410 30503950
@ Follower plate @ 585 30504050
@ Follower plate 310mm 30593550
rf(‘ Ball valve 3/8" grease 30592250
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