

## Pneumatic oil pumps

Pneumatic pumps for grease, oil and other liquids

---



Ideal oil pumps for transferring low-viscosity fluids such as motor oil, old waste oil, antifreeze, transmission oil, ATF oil and other similar products. The pumps can be wall-mounted or placed directly on the drum/tank. With the aid of special accessories, many application areas can be supported.

---

Product name	Pneumatic oil pumps
--------------	---------------------



## Pneumatic oil pumps

Image	Description	Max working pressure (Mpa)	Inlet	Capacity	Inlet Media	Model
	Oilpump 3:1 for medium to heavy applications. Includes wallbracket and bung adaptor. Suction tube 180 mm long.	1	ISO-G1/4" Female	20 l/min	ISO-G1" Male	30580750
	Oilpump 3:1 for medium to heavy applications. Includes wallbracket and bung adaptor. Suction tube 910 mm long.	1	ISO-G1/4" Female	20 l/min	ISO-G1" Male	30580850
	Oilpump 3:1 for lighter applications. With bung adaptor. Suction tube 940 mm long.	0,8	1/4" BSP Female	13 l/min	1" LP adapter	30599250
	Oilpump 5:1 for lighter applications. With bung adaptor. Suction tube 940 mm long.	0,8	1/4" BSP Female	14 l/min	1" LP adapter	30599450
	Oil Pump 5:1., High Flow for medium to heavy applications, Pump tube Ø56mm, tube length 270 mm with wall bracket	1,2	3/8" BSP Female	40 l/min	1 1/2" BSP Female	30599550*
	Oilpump 3:1 for lighter applications. Includes wallbracket and Ø42 mm pump tube and bung adaptor Suction tube 270 mm long.	0,8	1/4" BSP Female	12 l/min	1" LP adapter	30599150
	Oilpump 5:1 for lighter applications. With bung adaptor. Suction tube 270 mm long.	0,8	1/4" BSP Female	14 l/min	1" LP adapter	30599350
	Oil Pump 6:1., High Flow for medium to heavy applications, Pump tube Ø50 mm, tube length 160 mm with wall bracket	1	1/4" BSP Female	23 l/min	3/4" BSP Female	39100005
	Oil Pump 6:1., High Flow for medium to heavy applications, Pump tube Ø50 mm, tube length 960 mm	1	1/4" BSP Female	23 l/min	3/4" BSP Female	39100022
	Grease pump 65:1 for lighter applications. Pump tube Ø30 mm, tube length 740 mm. For 60 kg drums.	0,8	3/4" BSP Female	1000 gr/min at 6 bar		30599650
	Grease pump 65:1 for lighter applications. Pump tube Ø30 mm, tube length 940 mm. For 180 kg drums.	0,8	3/4" BSP Female	1000 gr/min at 6 bar		30599750
	Waste oil pump. Max Vacuum -95 kPa	1	1/4" BSP Female	23 l/min	1" BSP Female	30508950
	Diaphragm pump 1:1	0,8	1/4" BSP Female	60 l/min	3/4" BSP Female	30507950
	Diaphragm pump 1:1					30600050
	Kit grease pump 65:1 "Well empty" for 1/1 drum	1	1/4" BSP Female	1200 gr/min at 10 bar		30509050

## Pneumatic oil pumps

Image	Description	Max working pressure (Mpa)	Inlet	Capacity	Inlet Media	Model
	Kit grease pump 65:1 "Well empty" for 1/4 drum	1	1/4" BSP Female	1200 gr/min at 10 bar		30509850
	Pneumatic piston pump 3:1 for low/medium viscosity fluids such as anti freeze windscreen liquid and chemical liquids without tensides. Tube length 940 mm.	1	ISO-G1/4" Female	23 l/min		30581850**
	Pneumatic piston pump for wall installation 3:1 for low/medium viscosity fluids such as anti freeze windscreen liquid and chemical liquids without tensides. Tube length 940 mm. Hose length 1 600 mm.	1	ISO-G1/4" Female	24 l/min		30581950
	Grease pump 50:1 for lighter applications. Pump tube Ø30 mm, tube length 740 mm. For 20-30 kg drums.	0,8	1/4" BSP Female	800 gr/min at 6 bar		30583050
	Grease pump 50:1 for lighter applications. Pump tube Ø30 mm, tube length 480 mm. For 50-60 kg drums.	0,8	1/4" BSP Female	800 gr/min at 6 bar		30583150
	Grease pump 50:1 for lighter applications. Pump tube Ø30 mm, tube length 940 mm. For 180-220 kg drums.	0,8	1/4" BSP Female	800 gr/min at 6 bar		30583250

\*Air consumption: 600l/min (0.8MPa)

\*\*Min air pressure 0,3 bar

## Pneumatic oil pumps

	Accessory	Part No
	Air Management kit	30512150
	Hosekit 1,8m, complete	30511950
	Hosekit 4m, complete	30500550
	Hosekit 1"	30511850
	Suction kit HP 940mm	30580950
	Suction kit LP 940mm	30581150
	Drum adaptor 42mm	30501150
	Top connection	30580650
	Extension tube 500mm	30580450
	Extension tube 200mm	30580550
	Extension sleeve	30580350
	Foot connection	30580250
	Foot valve	30580150
	Filter	30599950
	Suctionkit 3/4"	30581650
	Wall Suctionkit with probes	30581750
	Complete 1 1/4" filter	30594550
	DRUM COVER Ø 350 mm 20kg	30503550
	DRUM COVER Ø 420 mm 50kg	30503650
	DRUM COVER Ø 600 mm 180kg	30503750
	Drum cover 310mm	30593450
	FOLLOWER PLATE Ø 340	30503850

## Pneumatic oil pumps

Accessory		Part No
	FOLLOWER PLATE Ø 410	30503950
	Follower plate Ø 585	30504050
	Follower plate 310mm	30593550
	Ball valve 3/8" grease	30592250